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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:235
ANSWERED ON:09.08.2012
INTEGRATED WATER MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME
Annayyagari Shri Sai Prathap

Will the Minister of WATER RESOURCES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has modified the norms for the release of funds to Integrated Water Management Programme; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the measures taken by the Government for their proper implementation?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES & MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI VINCENT H. PALA) 

(a), (b) and (c) Ministry of Water Resources is not implementing any scheme by the name 'Integrated Water Management
Programme'. 
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